
更改文件号处数

审  核

会  签

校  对

设  计

签字

审  定

标准化

日  期

日期

共   63    张

图样标记 数量 重量

第  01    张

1:1

比例

升降平台

Specifications：

Cap.

Platform
Height

Thickness 板

Cylinders ∅       duplex，
Motor

Pump

Safety Alu.safety rail

Operation: hand control

Lifting Time

Power pack outer

HU1000-00

8
6
0

85

1450

1
1
4
0

5
8
0

1080




